

Name of Work-

Situation of Work-

Agency by which work is executed-

Date of Measurement-

No. and date of agreement

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurement relating to each work)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
1st on A/c Bill					
Name of work:- construction of					
Road & C.D. works from Khalwa					
Jayshree more (pmgsy path) to					
Chaudhary tola under mmgsy.					
Agency:- Bailinath Dubey, vill- Mishra-					
- chak, PS- Nautan, Dist- Siwan					
Agt No:- 50 MMGSY of 2020-21					
Date of Agt:- 21/08/2020					
Agt value - (i) Const. cost: Rs 2799552.00					
(ii) Maint. cost: Rs 234554.00					
Date of commencement: 14/07/2020					
Date of completion: 13/04/2021					
Date of Entry: 18/12/2020					
Measurement					
Item No. (1) Providing & fixing of					
working benchmark pillars					
					= 0.40 km
Item No. (2) Providing & fixing					
reference pillars.					
					= 0.40 km

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Abstract of cost					
✓ Final bill of construction work					
All city wide TMB					
Item No. ① Providing and fixing of working benchmark pillars.					
P/1 item No. 1/1					
0.40 Km @ Rs 3811.71/km					Rs 1524.00
Item No. ② Providing and fixing of --- reference Pillars.					
P/1 item No. 2/2					
0.40 Km @ Rs 1762.46/km					Rs 704.00
Item No. ③ clearing and grubbing road land (by manual means) including --- direction of E/I					
P/2 item No. 3/4					
0.26 HA @ Rs 51133.76/HA					Rs 13294.00
Item No. ④ excavation for roadway in soil using manual means --- clause 302.3.					
27.90 M ³ wide P/2 item 4/4					
+ 1.27 M ³ wide P/8 item No. 1/4					
29.17 M ³ @ Rs 74.16/m ³					Rs 2163.00
Item No. ⑤ Construction of embankment with material					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
obtained - - - -			1000 m lead		
	P/22	item No. 10/5	(i)		
115.250 m ³ @ RS 175.22/m ³				RS	20194.00
Item No. (6) Construction of					
embankment with material					
obtained - - - -			100 m lead		
	P/22-23	item No. 10/5	(ii)		
441.366 m ³ @ RS 141.14/m ³				RS	62294.00
Item No. (7) Construction of					
Subgrade and earthen					
Shoulders - - - -			clause 303.1		
	P/17-20	item No. 8/5			
176.94 m ³ @ RS 176.86/m ³				RS	31293.00
Item No. (8) Construction of					
granular subbase by providing					
- - - -			specification clause 401.		
67.798 m ³ vide P/3-4 item No. 7/8+13					
+ 1.63 m ³ vide P/18-19 item No. 2/8+13					
69.428 m ³ @ RS 3005.79/m ³				RS	208625.00
Item No. (9) Providing Laying					
spreading and compacting stone					
aggregates - - - -			clause 405.		
	P/14	item No. 3/5			
24.228 m ³ @ RS 3918.13/m ³				RS	94928.00
Item No. (10) Providing and					
applying primer coat with					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
bitumen emulsion	---	---	---	---	
P/20 item No. 6/10					
323.06 M ² @ Rs 44.75/m ²					Rs 14456.40
Item No. (11) Providing and applying tack coat					
P/20-21 item No. 7/11					
323.06 M ² @ Rs 15.22/m ²					Rs 4916.00
Item No. (12) Providing laying and rolling of close graded premix					
P/6 item No. 8/12					
323.06 M ² @ Rs 227.71/m ²					Rs 73628.00
Item No. (13) Providing laying spreading and compacting stone -					
77.902 M ³ vide P/5 item No. 8/14					
4.653 M ³ vide P/19 item No. 4/14					
82.557 M ³ @ Rs 3918.13/M ³					Rs 323469.00
Item No. (14) Construction of un-reinforced plain Cement Concrete Pavement					
P/11 item No. 15/15					
181.784 M ³ @ Rs 7233.77/M ³					Rs 1314983.00

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Item No. (15) Reinforced					
Cement Concrete M15					
Km stone					
P/S-6 item No. 7/16					
01 no. @ RS 2304.71/m ²					RS 2304.71
Item No. (16) Reinforced					
Cement Concrete M15					
200m stone					
P/6 item No. 10/17					
02 nos. @ RS 611.19/m ²					RS 1222.00
Item No. (17) Providing and					
fixing of retro reflective					
--- 600mm circular (speed limit)					
P/6 item No. 11/18					
04 nos @ RS 4966.85/m ²					RS 19867.40
Item No. (18) 900mm equilateral					
and triangle (left, right turn)					
02 nos. @ RS 5464.58/m ²					RS 10929.00
Item No. (19) 600mm x 450mm					
rectangular (school place)					
P/6 item No. 13/20					
02 nos @ RS 4836.66/m ²					RS 9673.00

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Item No. (20) Providing and laying of hot applied thermoplastic compound ---					
P/21 item No. 9/21					
17.60 m ² @ Rs 735.44/m ²					Rs 12943.00
Item No. (21) Providing and laying of hot applied thermoplastic compound ---					
P/2 item No. 8/22					
60.00 m ² @ Rs 735.44/m ²					Rs 44126.00
Item No. (22) Planting of trees by the road side --- for one year.					
P/23 item No. 1/23					
10 nos. @ Rs 819.22/no					Rs 8192.00
Item No. (23) Providing and erecting direction and place identification ---					
P/22 item No. 9/25					
01 no. @ Rs 3176.47/no.					Rs 3176.40
Item No. (24) Providing and fixing of typical masonry information sign board ---					
P/6 item No. 14/20					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
4.00 nos RS 10937.73/nos Rs					43750.00
					RS 2244169.00
Labour less 1%					RS 22441.00
GST 12%					RS 278725
					269360.00
					RS 2535910.00
below 0.05 %				(-) RS	1312
					1267.00
					RS 2643353.00
Less P. Payment (-)				RS	1241541.00
					1383169
				RS	1240184
Scissors (+)				RS	1260770.00
				At	1240184
3/4/21				02/04/21	
A 2				J. P.	

Continuation